

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-0237 Version: 1 Name: JRDV Urban International

Type: City Resolution Status: In Committee

File created: 1/17/2012 In control: \*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Agency/City Council

On agenda: 1/25/2012 Final action: 11/6/2014

Title: Subject: Professional Services Agreement- JRDV Urban International

From: Community And Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Her Designee To Negotiate And Enter Into A Professional Services Agreement(s) With JRDV Urban International As Consultant(s), In An Amount Not To Exceed \$3.5 Million, Including Contingencies, For Consulting Services Related To The Coliseum Area Specific Plan's Environmental Impact Report And Other Professional Services, Without Further Council Action; On The January 25, 2012 Special City Council

Meeting Agenda

Sponsors:

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/10/0010		*** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		

1/19/2012 1 \*Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

Subject: Professional Services Agreement- JRDV Urban International From: Community And Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Her Designee To

Negotiate And Enter Into A Professional Services Agreement(s) With JRDV Urban International As Consultant(s), In An Amount Not To Exceed \$3.5 Million, Including Contingencies, For Consulting Services Related To The Coliseum Area Specific Plan's Environmental Impact Report And Other Professional Services, Without Further Council

Action